
Pricing & Packaging Pricelist

Universal Church Directories guarantees 100% satisfaction with our products.

We accept: Checks, or 

OUR GUARANTEE

UNIVERSAL
CHURCH DIRECTORIES

Heirloom Finish...................$899
12 Portraits & Frames with 16 wallets

Deluxe Finish......................$749
12 Portraits & Frames with 16 wallets

(Package without frames, subtract $300)

Heirloom Finish...................$449
6 Portraits & Frames with 8 wallets

Deluxe Finish......................$374
6 Portraits & Frames with 8 wallets

(Package without frames, subtract $150)

Buy 10 Portraits & Frames
 Get 2 FREE!

5 x 7’s - or - 8 x 10’s

Best Value!
Buy 5 Portraits & Frames

Get the 6th one FREE!
5 x 7’s - or - 8 x 10’s
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FRAMES 
Mahogany, White,  
Light Oak & Black
3 ½ x 5 ........$20
5 x 7 ............$30
8 x 10 ..........$30
10 x 13 ........$40
11 x 14 .........$60
16 x 20 ........$80
20 x 24 ........$90

Montage/Duo:
Deluxe Finish w/Frame 
1 - 5 x 7 (No writing)..................$70  
1 - 8 x 10 ....................................$75
1 - 10 x 13 ..................................$95
1 - 16 x 20 ................................$195 
1 - 20 x 24  ...............................$225

Specialty Products 
Keepsake (3 1/2 x 5 Deluxe w/Frame)............$40
Christmas Cards (12 cards with envelopes)....$30 
Non Printable Proof.........................$25 
     (1 image for social media with a portrait order) 

Emailed High Resolution Images with  
Copyright Release........................ $299 
Each Additional Generational Families  
Images...........................................$75 8/2024-UCD-Portrait Pricelist

Vertical or Horizontal Trio:
Deluxe Finish w/Frame 
1 - 10 x 20................................ $129
                 

Portrait Consultant Price List - DO NOT COPY

•	 Remove Blemishes

•	 Soften Wrinkles

Cosmetic Retouch ~ $40.00

PORTRAIT
SIZE

8 Wallets
2 - 3½ x 5
1 - 5 x 7
1 - 8 x 10
1 - 10 x 13
1 - 11 x 14
1 - 16 x 20
1 - 20 x 24

BASIC
FINISH

$25
$30
$25
$25
$35
$45
$80

$100

DELUXE
FINISH

N/A
$40
$40
$40
$50
$60

$110
$130

HEIRLOOM
FINISH

N/A
N/A
$55
$55
N/A
$75

$140
$160

Artistic Retouch ~ $60.00
In addition to items above:

•	 Remove moles & abrasions

•	 Replace missing button

•	 Remove stray hair

•	 Whiten Teeth

•	 Brighten Eyes

Desktop Trio: 
Deluxe Finish w/Frame
1 - 5 x 10...................................... $70 

Prices are subject to change

CC-7-2019-

Merry Christmas
UCD


